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PHACS Complications Working Group Listserv Membership 
(phacs.wrkgrp.complications@fstrf.org) 
 

Member Name Member Affiliation Member Email Address 

Mark Abzug Denver Children’s Hospital mark.abzug@childrenscolorado.org 

Melanie Bacon Georgetown University mb736q@nih.gov 

Emily Barr Denver Children’s Hospital emily.barr@childrenscolorado.org 

Claire Berman 
Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

cberman@hsph.harvard.edu 

Sean Brummel 
Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

sbrummel@sdac.harvard.edu 

Sandra Burchett Boston Children’s Hospital sandra.burchett@childrens.harvard.edu 

Nahida Chaktoura NICHD nahida.chakhtoura@nih.gov 

Alex DiPerna Frontier Science diperna@frontierscience.org 

Laurie Hyzy Frontier Science hyzy@frontierscience.org 

Toinette Frederick University of Southern California tfrederi@usc.edu 

Greg Gojanovich University of Hawaii ggojanovich@gmail.com 

Celia Hutto University of Alabama shutto@uabmc.edu 

Sharon Hwang Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

sthwang@hsph.harvard.edu 

Hiroko Iida National Institute of Dental and 
Craniofacial Research 

hiroko.iida@nih.gov 

Brad Karalius Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

karalius@sdac.harvard.edu 

Sonia Lee NIH leesonia@mail.nih.gov 

Myron Levin Denver Children’s Hospital myron.levin@ucdenver.edu 

Ayesha Mirza University of Florida ayesha.mirza@jax.ufl.edu 

Barbara Moscicki UCLA amoscicki@mednet.ucla.edu  

Kunjal Patel Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

kpatel@hsph.harvard.edu 

Murli Purswani Bronx Lebanon Hospital mpurswan@bronxleb.org 

Leslie Raneri Texas Children’s Hospital lraneri@hotmail.com 

Megan Reznick Westat meganreznick@westat.com 

Zoe Rodriguez University of Puerto Rico zoe.rodriguez@upr.edu 

Caroline Shiboski University of California San Francisco caroline.shiboski@ucsf.edu  

Steve Spector UCSD Med Ctr (IMPAACT 4601/Lab 
8,356/PHACS 21) 

saspector@ucsd.edu 

Russell Van Dyke Tulane University vandyke@tulane.edu 

Andrew Wiznia Jacobi Medical Center andrew.wiznia@einsteinmed.org 
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Tzy-Jyun Yao Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health  

tyao@sdac.harvard.edu 

Zhongli Zhang Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health  

zzhang@sdac.harvard.edu 

 
 


